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Our journey, presented through numbers and charts …



Snapshot of our seven businesses and consolidated EFSL 
holding structure
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Alternative Asset Management



Alternative Asset Management
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$ Mn

Assets Under Management

2,413

3,403

6,081

7,582

Mar-20 Mar-22 Mar-24 Dec-25



Alternative Asset Management
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$ Mn

Fee Paying AUM

1,362

1,868

3,381

4,662

Mar-20 Mar-22 Mar-24 Dec-25



Alternative Asset Management
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$ Mn

Profit After Tax

3

5

19
25

Mar-20 Mar-22 Mar-24 Mar-26

33

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26



Alternative Asset Management
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AUM – Geography WiseUnique Clients

Mar-20 Dec-25

47% 55%

53% 45%

Mar-20 Dec-25

Onshore Offshore

FPAUM – Strategy Wise

9%

52%

91%

46%

2%

Mar-20 Dec-25

Real Assets Private Credit
Others

~1,000

5,500
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Mutual Fund



2,547

5,572

9,019

11,544

14,035
15,770

18,383

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25

Mutual Fund
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$ Mn

MF Assets Under Management



Mutual Fund
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$ Mn

Equity AUM

723
1,590

2,869 3,014

4,860

6,951

9,230

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



Mutual Fund
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$ Mn

SIP Book

4
9

15 17

26

44

62

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



Mutual Fund
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$ Mn

Profit After Tax

0.1
1

2 2

4

6

9

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

12

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26



Mutual Fund
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Active Folios (in Lakhs)AUM Mix

3.4 

33.7 

Mar-20 Dec-25

28%

50%

72%

50%

Mar-20 Dec-25

Equity Others



0.4%

0.9%

1.1% 1.1%
1.2%

1.5%

1.8%

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25

Mutual Fund
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Folio Market ShareSIP Book Market Share

0.4%

0.6%

0.8%
0.8%

0.9%

1.1%

1.3%

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25
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General Insurance



General Insurance

17

Gross Written Premium

18
25

40

61

95

113

103

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

137

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26

$ Mn



General Insurance
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$ Mn

Assets Under Management

34 41
51

76

125

153

179

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



8.1 

88.6 

Mar-20 Dec-25

General Insurance

19

Customer Count

Lakhs



General Insurance
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0.18%
0.25%

0.41%

0.52%
0.60%

0.80% 0.83%

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25

*Private GI

Motor GDPI Market Share
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Life Insurance



Life Insurance
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$ Mn

Gross Premium

115
136

162

186

214
232

145

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

242

*TTM Gross Premium for Mar-26



Life Insurance
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$ Mn

Individual APE

36

45 47

56 57
64

41  

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

69

*TTM Individual APE for Mar-26



Life Insurance
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$ Mn

Embedded Value

149 140

175

205
217

243 251

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



Life Insurance
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$ Mn

Assets Under Management

343

469

610

738

889

1,042

1,166

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



Life Insurance
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Claim Settlement Ratio

83.4%

99.3%

Mar-20 Dec-25
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Asset Reconstruction



Asset Reconstruction
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$ Mn

Cumulative Recoveries

2,513

7,162

Mar-20 Dec-25

*Cumulative recoveries since FY16
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NBFC



NBFC
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$ Mn

Wholesale Book

1,501

1,346

1,153

801

462

278 267

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



NBFC
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$ Mn

MSME Disbursements

23

65

Dec-22 Dec-25

*Disbursements for nine month period
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Housing Finance



Housing Finance
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Disbursements

$ Mn

86
66

103
111

147

189

157  

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

211

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26
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Consolidated EFSL



Consolidated EFSL
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PAT of Underlying Businesses

$ Mn

24 22
25

51 51

63     

50  

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

67

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26
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28
24

45

59 60

61

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Mar-26

Consolidated EFSL

36

*Annualized nine-month run rate for Mar-26

$ Mn

Consol PAT

81



10,330 

27,200 

Mar-20 Dec-25

Consolidated EFSL

37

Customer ReachCustomer Asset

2.0 

12.8 

Mar-20 Dec-25

Mn$ Mn



Consolidated EFSL
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$ Mn

Net Debt

3,197

2,113 2,046
1,819 1,706

1,242 1,267

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23 Mar-24 Mar-25 Dec-25



Safe Harbour
DISCLAIMER :
This presentation and the discussion may contain certain words or phrases that are forward looking statements, which are 
tentative, based on current expectations of the management of Edelweiss Financial Services Ltd. or any of its subsidiaries 
and associate companies (“Edelweiss”). Actual results may vary from the forward looking statements contained in this 
presentation due to various risks and uncertainties. These risks and uncertainties include the effect of economic and 
political conditions in India and outside India, volatility in interest rates and in the securities market, new regulations and 
Government policies that may impact the businesses of Edelweiss as well as its ability to implement its strategy. The 
information contained herein is as of the date referenced and Edelweiss does not undertake any obligation to update these 
statements. Edelweiss has obtained all market data and other information from sources believed to be reliable or are its 
internal estimates unless otherwise stated, although its accuracy or completeness can not be guaranteed. Some part of the 
presentation relating to business wise financial performance, balance sheet, AUM of Edelweiss and industry data herein is 
reclassified/regrouped based on Management estimates and may not directly correspond to published data. The numbers 
have also been rounded off in the interest of easier understanding and readability. Numbers have been re-casted wherever 
required. Prior period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary. All information in this presentation has 
been prepared solely by the company and has not been independently verified by anyone else.

This presentation is for information purposes only and does not constitute an offer or recommendation to buy or sell any 
securities of Edelweiss. This presentation also does not constitute an offer or recommendation to buy or sell any financial 
products offered by Edelweiss. Any action taken by you on the basis of the information contained herein is your 
responsibility alone and Edelweiss or its directors or employees will not be liable in any manner for the consequences of 
such action taken by you. Edelweiss and/or its directors and/or its employees may have interests or positions, financial or 
otherwise, in the securities mentioned in this presentation. 

Edelweiss Financial Services Limited Corporate Identity Number: L99999MH1995PLC094641
For more information, please visit www.edelweissfin.com

Currency conversion: Conversion rate of 1 USD equal to 89.9198 INR has been used. Values in the INR version of the 
Investor Presentation have been converted to dollar for convenience. Due to rounding off, numbers presented in this 
presentation may not add up to the totals provided and/or correlate with the growth and contribution percentages provided. 
Data provided in the INR version of the Investor Presentation shall prevail in case of disparity.
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Safe Harbour
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PAT figures are presented pre MI unless stated otherwise. PAT of businesses for the quarter ended Dec 25 and nine 
months ended Dec 25 are presented excluding the exceptional items. Exceptional items include labour code impact 
and ESOP expenses (pre-tax) across businesses and GST impact in LI.

Mar-26 numbers are simple annualization of nine month ended Dec 25 figures, wherever stated.

Slide 25:                     LI AUM includes Shareholders and all Policyholders fund. LI AUM is calculated in  
  accordance with IGAAP. Embedded Value is calculated on market consistent basis.

Slide 35, 36: PAT figures for year ended Mar 20 have been restated to exclude one-off provisions taken in 
  the period

Slide 37:  Customer reach includes MF folios, individuals covered under Group Insurance policies for 
      LI and customers serviced since inception for GI.

Slide 38:   Debt excludes CBLO and securitisation liabilities. Net debt is gross debt minus high quality 
                 liquid assets. The equity stake held in Nuvama Wealth Management Ltd is not netted off 
                 from the gross debt.
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